
DRINKS MENU



WHITE WINES

WINES

CASTELLO SALENTINO BIANCO 6.5
ITALY

175ml

8

250ml

22

Bottle

VILLA FLORIANO PINOT GRIGIO 6.7
ITALY

8.8 24

HONU SAUVIGNON BLANC 7.3
NEW ZEALAND

9.4 27

FAIR GO CHARDONNAY 7
AUSTRALIA

9 25

RED WINES

VILLA FLORIANO MERLOT 6.7
ITALY

175ml

8.8

250ml

24

Bottle

EL TESORO RESERVE MALBEC 7.2
ARGENTINA

9.3 26

KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT 6.9
TURKEY

8.9 26

PADILLA RIOJA
SPAIN

32

TORLEANZI PRIMITIVO
ITALY

37

CHATEAU BARRAIL-LAUSSAC BORDEAUX
FRANCE

54

ROSÉ WINES

CALVET ROSÉ D`ANJOU LOIRE 6.7
FRANCE

175ml

8.8

250ml

24

Bottle

PROSECCO

7.5

ITALY

175ml

27

Bottle

Galanti Prosecco



DRAUGHT

BEERS, CIDERS & ALES

FOSTERS 3.1

1/2 PINT

4.85

PINT

HEINEKEN 3.2 5.35

GUINNESS 3.3 5.45

BIRRA MORETTI 3.5 5.75

BOTTLED 330ML 330ml

4.35

4.75

4.75

4.75

BUDWEISER

PERONI

CORONA

STELLA ARTOIS

DESPERADOS 4.95

HEINEKEN ZERO (ALC.FREE) 4

BREWDOG PUNK IPA 5.35

BOTTLED 335ML 335ml

5.45LAGUNITAS IPA

BOTTLED 500ML 500ml

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.45

EFES DRAFT

ELB PALE ALE

ELB AMERICAN PALE ALE

ELB GOLDEN ALE

ELB FOUNDATION BITTER 5.45

DOOM BAR AMBER ALE 5.45

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 5.45

OLD MOUT CIDERS 500ml

5.55STRAWBERRY-
POMEGRANATE

5.55KIWI-LIME

5.55BERRIES-CHERRIES

BULMERS 500ml

4.95BULMERS ORIGINAL

DRAUGHT

BOTTLED

CIDERS



SOFT DRINKS

STILL / SPARKLING WATER (330ml) 1.95

COCA COLA, DIET COKE,  
COKE ZERO (330ml)

3.2

FANTA, SPRITE (330ml) 3.2

FRUIT JUICE (CARTON) 3.5
APPLE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY, TOMATO)

RED BULL (250ml) 3.5

J20 (275ml) 3.2

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER (275ml) 4

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE (275ml) 4

FRUIT SHOOT (275ml) 2

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, 
OREO

4.5

MILKSHAKES

ORANGE, APPLE, CARROT 4.5

FRESH PRESSED JUICES

MIXED 4.8

FRESH LEMONADE 4.5



TEA

HOT DRINKS & COLD COFFEE

EVERYDAY BREW 2.5

CUP

3.5

POT

DARJEELING EARL GREY 2.5 3.5

PEPPERMINT LEAVES 2.5 3.5

SUPER FRUIT 2.5 3.5

CHAMOMILE FLOWERS 2.5 3.5

LEMON & GINGER 2.5 3.5

MAO FENG GREEN TEA 2.5 3.5

TURKISH TEA 2.5 3.5

COFFEE

ESPRESSO 2.2

CUP

MACCHIATO 2.4

AMERICANO 2.9

FLAT WHITE 3.1

CAPPUCCINO 3.2

LATTE 3.4

TURKISH COFFEE 4

HOT CHOCOLATE 3.4

CHAI LATTE 3.4

CORTARDO 2.8

ADD EXTRA SHOT/DECAF/OATMILK 0.5

COLD COFFEE

COFFEE OVER ICE (BLACK) 3

CUP

ICE LATTE 3.5

FRAPPE (WITH ICE CREAM) 4.5



VODKA

SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF RED 6.5

50ml

4.5

25ml

ABSOLUT BLUE 6.94.9

CIROC 8.56

GREY GOOSE 96.5

BELVEDERE 9.57

CRYSTAL HEAD 138

GIN

BEEFEATER 6.5

50ml

4.9

25ml

GORDON`S 6.54.9

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 8.56

TANQUERAY 8.56

HENDRICK`S 96.5

RUM

BACARDI 6.5

50ml

4.5

25ml

MALIBU 6.54.5

CAPTAIN MORGAN`S SPICED 6.54.5

CAPTAIN MORGAN`S DARK 6.54.5

SAILOR JERRY 6.54.5

WRAY & NEPHEW 7.55

HAVANA ANEJO ESPECIAL 7.55

BOURBON WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL`S 6.5

50ml

4.5

25ml

JACK DANIEL`S HONEY 6.94.9

GENTLEMAN JACK 7.55

JACK DANIEL`S SINGLE BARREL 8.56.5

JIM BEAM 6.54.5

MAKER`S MARK 7.55

KNOB CREEK 7.55



7.5

50ml

5

25ml

7.55

6.5

50ml

4.5

25ml

7.55

10.57.5

2415

85.5

8.5

50ml

6.5

25ml

9.57

9.57

8.56.5

10.57.5

9.57

10.57.5

IRISH & CANADIAN WHISKEY

SPIRITS

JAMESON

CANADIAN CLUB

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

GLENFIDDICH 12YRS

GLENFIDDICH 15YRS

GLENLIVET 12YRS

GLENMORANGIE

OBAN

LAPHROAIG

HAIG CLUB

10.57.5

85.5

85.5

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS

DIMPLE GOLDEN SELECTION

MONKEY SHOULDER

11.58.5

14.510.5

TALISKER

LAGAVULIN

16

50ml

11

25ml

1611

1611

1611

JAPANESE WHISKY

YAMAZAKI

THE CHITA

HIBIKI HARMONY

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

1611NIKKA COFFEY MALT



BRANDY & COGNAC

SPIRITS

COURVOISIER VS 5

25ml

7

50ml

BOTTLED 330ML 50ml

TEQUILA & SHOTS

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 4.5

30ml

HENNESSY VS 5 8

MARTELL VS 5 7

REMY MARTIN VSOP 5 8

LEPANTO 12YRS 7.5 9.5

DAVIDOFF XO 14 24

COURVOISIER XO 14 24

COURVOISIER INITIALE 
EXTRA

25 40

PATRON SILVER 6.5

DON JULIO 1942 13

SAMBUCA 4.5

JAGERMEISTER 4.5

LIMONCELLO 4.5

BAILEY`S 6.5

DISARONNO 4.5 6.5

COINTREAU 4.5 6.5

SOUTHERN COMFORT 4.5 6.5

GRAND MARNIER 4.5 6.5

TIA MARIA 4.5 6.5

ARCHER`S 4.5 6.5

25ml

APEROL 4.5 6.5

CAMPARI 4.5 6.5

MARTINI ROSSO 4.5 6.5

MARTINI EXTRA DRY 4.5 6.5

YENI RAKI 4.5 6.5

DRAMBUIE 4.5 6.5

MIXERS

AREATED MIXERS 1.5
COKE, LEMONADE, SODA

JUICE MIXERS 2
COKE, LEMONADE, SODA

BOTTLE MIXERS 2.5
TONIC, LEMONADE, 
GINGER ALE, COKE, 
DIET COKE


